26/04/2019 LEURA SECURITIES PTY LIMITED SUPERANNUA Page 1
7:49 Annual Trial Balance
From First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances
Client Code: FRI101 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
198 Conick Laird Managed Portfolio
(33560.52) 19801 Dividends received 32735.85
(31728.03) 19802 Distributions received 25200.61
199 Interest received
(571.09) 19905 Perpetual 704.49
(354.90) 19930 NAB sub notes -
(705.75) 19950 Qube sub notes 1412.43
204 Movement in net market values
(41351.63) 20402 Shares in listed
companies 25969.56
(89504.47) 20434 Managed funds 23949.79
2092390 303 Adviser fees 19323.27
246.10 364 Filing fees 259.00
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
(176606.39) 55002 Profit earned this year -
176606.39 55003 Distribution to members 90390.46
551 NORMAN WILLIAM FRICKER
(844592.59) 55101 Balance at beginning of
year 780489.89
(90190.84) 55102 Allocated earnings 45322.05
(5706.46) 55105 Income tax expense on
garnings 5705.07
160000.00 55115 Benefits paid during year 100000.00
552 KAYE FRICKER
(809238.75) 55201 Balance at beginning of
year 776121.89
(86415.55) 55202 Allocated earnings 45068.41
(5467.59) 55205 Income tax expense on
carnings 5673.15
125000.00 55215 Benefits paid during year 90000.00
49950.06 642 Vanguard cash reserve 19965.17
115500.84 682 Perpetual cash account 106435.20
789 Interest Bearing Securities
26500.00 78903 AMP capital notes 15629.85
30665.00 78905 ANZ sub notes 2 20124.00
25560.00 78945 NAB pref shares 25374.75
26850.00 78950 Qube sub notes 15900.00
790 Managed funds
96879.62 79015 Pendal Fixed Interest
Fund 81945.69
100103.62 79080 Vanguard Australian
Fixed Interest Index 99970.41
101714996 79081 Vanguard Australian
Govt. Bond Index 100965.95
44233.66 79082 Vanguard International
Fixed Interest Index 43384.00
83856.77 79083 Vanguard International
Shares index 90892.70
795 Shares in listed companies
25725.27 79504 Amcor Ltd 15663.67
18684.00 79506 AMP Ltd 12816.00
20509.68 79511 BHP Billiton Ltd 29874.71
15178.80 79513 Brambles Ltd 13852.80
1695620 79514 Pendal Group Ltd 14765.90
16959.18 79515 BWP Trust 18495.75
19874.40 79518 CBA L. 17488.80
20650.00 79520 Charter Hall Long Wale
Reit 13200.00
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7:49 Annual Trial Balance
F'rom First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances
Client Code: FRI101 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
2277495 79521 CSIL Lid 19261.80
13041.09 79522 CSR Ltd 14150.97
21750.00 79523 Clearview Wealth Ltd 11600.00
- 79524 Convenience Retail Reit 10840.00
22270.50 79525 Computershare I.td 29027.25
19054.80 79526 Dexus Property Group 19517.10
2522335 79528 Goodman Group Ltd 17807.10
16231.58 79530 Graincorp I.td 13163.52
13007.50 79532 Greencross Lid 9232.00
16158.60 79534 Harvey Norman l.td 14043.60
15397.07 79535 Healthscope Ltd 15397.07
19477.50 79539 Invocare 1.id 18205.50
13320.00 79545 Lend I.case Corp Ltd 15848.00
21859.50 79550 Macquarie Bank Lid 30541.55
13163.58 79553 MYOB Group Ltd 11123.61
15148.00 79554 Medibank Private Ltd 15797.20
15298.03 79556 NAB Ld 14170.97
12880.00 79560 Oxforex Group Ltd 13960.00
18165.28 79561 Origin Energy Ltd 26559.44
25850.00 79562 Orica Ltd 22187.50
19591.00 79564 Orora Ltd 24454.50
24487.93 79567 Qube IHoldings Ltd 22439.51
20998.18 79568 QBE Insurance Ltd 17317.72
11009.44 79569 Aurizon Holdings 1.id 8893.82
23916.06 79570 Rio Tinto Ltd 22612.24
20041.04 79571 South32 [.td 16165.28
8662.77 79572 Santos l.td 17925.93
25365.00 79573 Seek [.td 32715.00
19031.10 79575 Shopcensaus Ltd 21290.50
19031.10 79576 Scentre Group Ltd 17678.53
2474410 79577 Sydney Airports Ltd 24988.40
11472.40 79580 Telstra Corporation Ltd 6990.16
14729.55 79585 Transurban Group Ltd 16087.68
14523.44 79586 Wesfarmers Ltd 11178.56
16060.00 79589 Westfield Corp Ltd -
16322.85 79590 Westpac Ltd 15675.50
23896.00 79594 Woodside Petrolem Ltd 31523.94
21632.38 79595 Woolworths Ltd 25850.44
14025.00 79596 Worleyparsons Ltd 24035.00
11174.05 904 Provision for income tax 11378.22
999 Jobstream Selection Account
22.00 99901 Jobstream Selection

Account

22.00
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7:49 Annual Trial Balance

From First to [.ast by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NII. Balances

Client Code: FRI101 FFrom 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
(22.00) 99999 Clearing balance 22.00
(176606.39) Total 1768375.19 1768375.19
NET PROFIT TTIS YEAR 90390.46
NLET PROFIT LAST YEAR 176606.39

No. of Accounts: 80
No. of Entries: 306
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7:49 Annual Generalt Ledger

From First to Last by Account

Client Code: FRI101 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

198 Conick Laird Managed Portfolio

19801 Dividends received

LY Closing Balance (33560.52)

01/07/2017 Rec 1082 691.60 (691.60)
MQG div

02/07/2017 Rec 1083 293.75 (985.35)
ORI div

03/07/2017 Rec 1084 400.79 (1386.14)
CSR div

04/07/2017 Rec 1085 502.50 {(1885.04)
WBC div

05/07/2017 Rec 1086 511.83 (2400.87)
NARB div

07/07/2017 Rec 1088 283.10 (2683.97)
BTT div

17/0772017  Rec 1089 257.10 (2941.07)
GNC div

18/09/2017 Rec 1108 299.25 (3240.32)

' CPU div

20/09/2017 Rec 1110 495.64 (3735.96)
WPL div

21/09/2017 Rec 1111 520.58 (4256.54)
RIO div

22/09/2017 Rec 1112 309.90 (4566.44)
AMPPA div

23/09/2017 Rec 1113 235.03 (4801.47)
NABPC div

25/09/2017 Rec 1114 372.18 (5173.65)
ANZPE div

26/09/2017 Rec 1115 182.81 (5356.46)
AZ] div

27/09/2017 Rec 1116 466.48 (5822.94)
BHP div

28/09/2017 Rec 1117 413.54 (6236.48)
TLS div

29/09/2017 Rec 1118 243.85 (6480.33)
HSO div

30/09/2017 Rec 1119 324.47 (6804.80)
AMC div

01/10/2017  Rec 1120 434.40 (7239.20)
WES div

02/10/2017 Rec 1121 365.18 (7604.38)
MPL div

04/10/2017  Rec 1123 552.00 (8156.38)
CBA div

05/10/2017 Rec 1124 522.00 (8678.38)
AMP div

06/10/2017 Rec 1125 275.00 (8953.38)
CVW div

07/10/2017 Rec 1126 391.16 (9344.54)
QBE div

09/10/2017 Rec 1128 423.50 (9768.04)
WOW div

10/10/2017 Rec 1129 204.25 (9972.29)
GXL div

11/10/2017  Rec 1130 245.13 (10217.42)

IVC div
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From lirst to Last by Account

Client Code: FRIt01 Irom 01/07/2017 To 30/06/201 8

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19801 Dividends received : Continued

18/10/2017  Rec 1137 597.07 (10814.49)
S32 div

19/10/2017 Rec 1138 260.71 (11075.20)
QUB div

20/10/2017 Rec 1139 226.20 (11301.40)
BXB div

2171042017  Rec 1140 315.00 (11616.40)
SEK div

22/10/2017 Rec 1141 151.02 (11767.42)
CSL div

23/10/2017 Rec 1142 411.00 (12178.42)
ORA dijv

24/10/2017 Rec 1143 221.32 (12399.74)
MYO div

20/11/2017  Rec 1147 5802.61 (18202.35)
RIO div

01/12/2017 Rec 1150 507.60 (18709.95)
HVN div

08/12/2017 Rec 1151 350.00 (19059.95)
ORI div

13/12/2017 Rec 1153 416.21 (19476.16)
CSR div

14/12/2017 Rec 1154 506.35 (19982.51)
MQG div

14/12/2017 Rec 1155 511.83 (20494.34)
NAD div

15/12/2017 Rec 1156 257.10 (20751.44)
GNC div

16/12/2017 Rec 1157 192.00 (20943 .44)
OXF div

21/12/2017 Rec 1160 387.40 (21330.84)
BTT div

22/12/2017 Rec 1161 502.90 (21833.74)
WBC div

23/12/2017 Rec 1162 306.53 (22140.27)
AMPPA div

24/12/2017 Rec 1163 232.30 (22372.57)
NABPC div

16/03/2018 Rec 1189 299.25 (22671.82)
CPU div

18/03/2018 Rec 1190 500.89 (23172.71)
WPL div

20/03/2018 Rec 1192 306.73 (23479.44)
AMPPA div

21/03/2018 Rec 1193 218.33 (23697.77)
NABPC div

22/03/2018 Rec 1194 222.94 (23920.71)
HSO div

23/03/2018 Rec 1195 215.00 (24135.71)
GXL div

24/03/2018 Rec 1196 287.56 (24423.27)
AXJdiv

25/03/2018 Rece 1197 360.56 (24783.83)
ANZPE div

26/03/2018 Rec 1198 137.50 (24921.33)
WOR div

27/03/2018 Rec 1199 621.86 (25543.19)

BHP div
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LEURA SECURITIES PTY LIMITED SUPERANNUA

Annual General Ledger

From Iirst to Last by Account
From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
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Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balanee

19801 Dividends reccived : Continued

28/03/2018 Rec 1200 480.00 (26023.19)
CBA div

29/03/2018 Rec 1201 522.00 (26545.19)
AMP div

30/03/2018  Rec 1202 297.55 (26842.74)
MPL div

01/04/2018 Rec 1204 284.47 (27127.21)
AMC div

02/04/2018 Rec 1205 293.48 (27420.69)
TLS div

03/04/2018 Rec 1206 221.32 (27642.01)
MYO div

05/04/2018  Rec 1208 698.97 (28340.98)
S32 div

06/04/2018 Rec 1209 251.40 (28592.38)
QUB div

07/04/2018 Rec 1210 372.86 (28965.24)
WES div

08/04/2018 Rec 1211 364.38 (29329.62)
IVC div

09/04/2018 Rec 1212 364.21 (29693 .83)
WOW div

15/04/2018 Rec 1218 226.20 (29920.03)
BXB div

16/04/2018 Rec 1219 619.32 (30539.35)
RIO div

19/04/2018 Rec 1222 360.00 (30899.35)
SEK div

20/04/2018 Rec 1223 165.82 (31065.17)
CSL div

21/04/2018 Rec 1224 411.00 (31476.17)
ORA div

22/04/2018 Rec 1225 71.12 (31547.29)
QBL div

05/05/2018 Rec 1236 507.60 (32054.89)
HVN div

22/06/2018 Rec 1242 240.00 (32294.89)
OXF div

23/06/2018 Rec 1243 193.31 (32488.20)
ANZPE div

24/06/2018 Rec 1244 247.65 (32735.85)
BABPC div

Closing Balance 0.00 32735.85 (32735.85)

19802 Distributions received

LY Closing Balance (31728.03)

12/08/2017 Rec 1246 4351 {43.51)
TCL dist

14/08/2017 Rec 1097 71.98 (115.49)
Vanguard cash res dist

14/08/2017 Rec 1098 575.86 (691.35)
SYD dist

15/08/2017 Rec 1099 320.00 (1011.35)
CLW dist

29/08/2017 Rec 1102 98.82 (111017

DXS dist
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7:49 Annual General Ledger
IFrom First to Last by Account

Client Code: FRI101 I'rom 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp  Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19802 Distributions received : Continued

31/08/2017 Rec 1104 582.23 (1692.40)
SCP dist

01/09/2017 Rec 1105 323.11 (2015.51)
WED dist

02/09/2017 Rec 1106 437.33 (2452.84)
SCG dist

12/09/2017  Rec 1107 72.49 (2525.33)
Vanguard cash res dist

19/09/2017 Rec 1109 22736 (2752.69)
LL.C dist

12/10/2017  Rec 1131 504.21 (3256.90)
Vanguard aust bond dist

13/10/2017  Rec 1132 54.33 (3311.23)
Vanguard cash res dist

14/10/2017  Rec 1133 578.61 {3889.84)
Vanguard aust fixed int dist

15/10/2017  Rec 1134 731.58 (4621.42)
Vanguard int fixed int dist

16/10/2017 Rec 1135 319.19 (4940.61)
Vanguard int share dist

17/10/2017  Rec 1136 139.60 (5080.21)
BT fixed int dist

09/11/2017 Rec 1145 85.81 (5166.02)
Vanguard cash res dist

15/11/2017 Rec 1146 325.00 (5491.02)
CLW dist

29/11/2017 Rec 1149 270.90 (5761.92)
CRR dist

12/12/2017 Rec 1152 58.560 (5820.48)
Vanguard cash res dist

10/01/2018 Rec 1166 30.49 (5850.97)
Vanguard cash res dist

11/0172018 Rec 1167 711.26 (6562.23)
Vanguard aust bond dist

12/01/2018 Rec 1168 236.23 (6798.46)
Vanguard int fixed int dist

13/01/2018 Rec 1169 489.65 (7288.11)
Vanguard int share dist

14/01/2018 Rec 1170 853.15 (8141.26)
Vanguard aust fixed int dist

24/01/2018 Rec 1171 410.58 (8551.84)
BT fixed int dist

29/01/2018 Rec 1172 590.92 (9142.76)
SCP dist

12/02/2018 Rec 1175 24.11 (9166.87)
Vanguard cash res dist

13/02/2018 Rec 1176 360.16 (9527.03)
CLW dist

14/02/2018 Rec 1177 628.21 (10155.24)
SYD dist

16/02/2018 Rec 1178 348.05 (10503.29)
TCL dist

23/02/2018 Rec 1179 499.67 (11002.96)
BWP dist

26/02/2018 Rec 1180 268.82 (11271.78)
GMG dist

01/03/2018 Rec 1183 476.37 (11748.15)

DXS dist
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From First to Last by Account

Client Code: FRI101 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19802 Distributions received : Continued

02/03/2018 Rec 1184 406.74 (12154.89)
CRR dist

03/03/2018 Rec 1185 325.09 (12479.98)
WED dist

04/03/2018 Rec 1186 437.72 (12917.70)
SCG dist

12/03/2018 Ree 1188 30.06 (1294776}
Vanguard cash res dist

19/03/2018 Rec 1191 272.00 (13219.76)
LLC dist

10/04/2018 Rec 1213 23.69 (13243.45)
Vanguard cash res dist

11/04/2018 Rec 1214 963.18 (14206.63)
Vanguard aust bond dist

12/04/2018 Rec 1215 191.56 (14398.19)
Vanguard int fixed int dist

13/04/2018 Rec 1216 278.62 (14676.81)
Vanguard int share dist

14/04/2018 Rec 1217 688.60 (15365.41)
Vanguard aust fixed int dist

17/04/2018 Rec 1220 821.15 (16186.56)
BT fixed int dist

09/05/2018 Rec 1237 36.46 (16223.02)
Vanguard cash res dist

15/05/2018 Rec 1238 365.70 (16588.72)
CLW dist

01/06/2018 Rec 1240 416.76 (17005.48)
CRR dist

12/06/2018 Rec 1241 22.60 (17028.08)
Vanguard cash res dist

13/06/2018  Rec 1260 2086.69 (19114.77)
Vanguard int share dist

14/06/2018 Rec 1259 252.80 (19367.57)
Vanguard int fixed int dist

15/06/2018 Rec 1258 24.21 (19391.78)
Vanguard cash res dist

16/06/2018 Rec 1257 747.29 (20139.07)
Vanguard aust fixed int dist

17/06/2018 Rec 1256 579.50 (20718.57)
Vanguard aust bond dist

18/06/2018 Rec 1255 2000.60 (22719.17)
BT fixed int dist

19/06/2018 Rec 1254 342.72 (23061.89)
TCL dist

20/06/2018 Rec 1253 616.99 (23678.88)
SCP dist

21/06/2018 Rec 1252 37.38 (23716.26)
LLC dist

25/06/2018 Rec 1251 180.84 (23897.10)
GMG dist

26/06/2018 Rec 1250 200.00 (24097.10)
CRR dist

27/06/2018 Rec 1246 385.61 (24482.71)
DXS dist

28/06/2018 Rec 1248 204.00 (24686.71)
CLW dist

29/06/2018 Rec 1247 513.90 (25200.61)

BWP dist
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7:49 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Clicnt Code: FRI101 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19802 Distributions received : Continued

Closing Balance 0.00 25200.61 (25200.61)

199 Intercst received

19905 Perpetual

LY Closing Balance (571.09)

20/07/2017  Rec 1090 103.07 (103.07)
Perp int adj

28/07/2017 Rec 1093 106,75 {209.82)
Perp int rebate

3140772017  Rec 1094 28.37 (238.19)
Perp emt int

22/08/2017 Rec 1100 25.32 {263.51)
BT rebate

23/08/2017 Rec t101 24.71 (288.22)
BT rebate

30/08/2017 Rec 1103 24.13 (312.35)
Perp emt int

03/10/2017 Rec 1122 25.50 {337.85)
Perp emt int

31/10/2017 Rec 1144 20.68 (358.53)
Perp cmt int

30/11/2017  Ree 1148 12.03 (370.56)
Perp cmt int

20/12/2017 Rec 1159 78.01 (448.57)
Perp int rebate

29/12/2017 Rec 1164 11.63 {460.20)
Perp emt int

31/01/2018 Rec 1173 7.12 {(467.32)
Perp emt int

27/02/2018 Rec 1181 44.36 {511.68)
Perp int rebate

28/02/2018 Rec 1182 9.39 (521.07)
Perp cmt int

31/03/2018 Rec 1203 15.80 (536.87)
Perp cmt int

18/04/2018 Rec 1221 3235 (569.22)
Perp int rebate

25/04/2018  Ree 1226 25.11 (594.33)
BT int rebate

26/04/2018 Rec 1227 2525 (619.58)
BT int rebate

30/04/2018 Rec 1231 19.19 (638.77)
Perp emt int

31/05/2018 Rec 1239 3349 (672.26)
Perp emt int

30/06/2018 Rec 1245 32.23 (704.49)

Perp cmt int

Closing Balance 0.00 704.49 (704.49)
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Client Code: FRI101 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19950 Qube sub notes

LY Closing Balance (705.75)

06/07/2017 Rec 1087 354.35 (35435
QUB int

08/10/2017 Rec 1127 353.20 (707.55)
QUB int

05/01/2018 Rec 1165 353.20 (1060.75)
QUB int

04/04/2018 Rec 1207 351.68 (1412.43)
QUB int

Closing Balance 0.00 1412 .43 (1412.43)

204 Movement in net market values

20402 Shares in listed companics

LY Closing Balance (41351.63)

30/06/2018  Inl 3 19246.70 (19246.70)
revaluation of listed equities to
market value at year end

30/06/2018  Inl 4 6722.86 (25969.56)
revaluation of listed equities to
market value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 25969.56 (25969.56)

20434 Managed funds

LY Closing Balance (89504.47)

30/06/2018  Inl 1 23949.79 (23949.79)
profit on disposal of investments
during the year

Closing Balance 0.00 23949.79 (23949.79)

303 Adviser fees

LY Closing Balance 20923.90

04/07/2017 Pay 122 1685.35 1685.35
CL fees

04/08/2017 Pay 125 1616.38 3301.73
CL fees

05/09/2017 Pay 126 1649.08 4950.81
CL fees

05/1072017  Pay 127 1600.23 6551.04
CL fees

03/11/2017 Pay 130 1652.94 8203.98
CL fees

05/12/2017  Pay 131 1599.93 9803.91
CL fees

04/01/2018 Pay 134 1648.08 11451.99
CL fees

05/02/2018  Pay 136 1627.37 13079.36

CL fees

05/03/2018 Pay 137 1462.37 14541.73
CL fees

06/04/2018 Pay 139 [615.33 16157.06
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Client Code: FRI1101 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
303 Adviser fees : Continued
CL fees
03/05/2018 Pay 141 1553.06 17710.12
CL fees
05/06/2018 Pay 142 1613.15 19323.27
CL fees
Closing Balance 19323.27 0.00 19323.27
364 Filing fees
LY Closing Balance 246.10
07/02/2018 Rec 1174 259.00 259.00
ato fees
Closing Balance 259.00 0.00 259.00
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
55001 Unallocated Benefits Brought Forward
Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2017  Inl 176606.39 (176606.39)
Year end balance forward
01/07/2017  Inl 176606.39 0.00
Ycar end balance forward
Closing Balance 176606.39 176606.39 0.00
55002 Profit earned this year
Opening Balance (176606.39)
01/07/2017  Inl 176606.39 0.00
Year end balance forward : Profit
distribution
Closing Balancce 176606.39 0.00 0.00
55003 Distribution to members
Opening Balance 176606.39
01/07/2017  Inl 176606.39 0.00
Year end balance forward
30/06/2018  Inl 5 90390.46 90390.46
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year
Closing Balance 90390.46 176606.39 90390.46
551 NORMAN WILLIAM FRICKER
55101 Balance at beginning of year
Opening Balance (844592.59)
01/07/2017  Inl 90190.84 (934783.43)
Year end balance forward
01/07/2017  Inl 5706.46 (940489.89)

Year end balance forward
01/07/2017  Inl 160000.00

(780489.89)
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Client Code: FRI101 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

55101 Balance at beginning of year : Continued
Year end balance forward

Closing Balance 160000.00 95897.30 (780489.89)

55102 Allocated earnings

Opening Balance (90190.84)

01/07/2017  Inl 90190.84 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018  Inl 5 45322.05 (45322.05)
allocation of net carnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 90190.84 45322.05 (45322.05)

55105 Income tax expense on carnings

Opening Balance (5706.46)

01/07/2017  Inl 5706.46 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018  Inl 6 5705.07 (5705.07)
tax expense for the year

Closing Balance 5706.46 5705.07 (5705.07)

55115 Benefits paid during year

Opening Balance 160000.00

01/07/2017  Inl 160000.00 0.00
Year end balance forward

14/07/2017  Pay 123 50000.00 50000.00
pension pmt

17/10/2017  Pay 128 50000.00 100000.00
pension pmt

20/12/2017 Pay 133 50000.00 150000.00
pension pmt

23/04/2018 Pay 140 40000.00 190000.00
pension pmt

36/06/2018  Inl 2 50000.00 100000.00
dissection of pension pmts between
members for the year

Closing Balance 190000.00 250000.00 100000.00

552 KAYE FRICKER

55201 Balance at beginning of year

Opening Balance (809238.75)

01/07/2017  Inl 86415.55 (895654.30)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2017  Inl 5467.59 (901121.89)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2017  Inl 125000.00 (776121.89)
Year end balance forward

Closing Balance 91883.14 (776121.89)

125000.00
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Client Code: FRII0]

From Lirst to Last by Account

From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

55202 Allocated earnings

Opening Balance (86415.55)

01/07/2017  Inl 86415.55 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018  Ini 5 45068.41 (45068.41)
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 86415.55 45068.41 (45068.41)

55205 Income tax expense on earnings

Opening Balance (5467.59)

01/07/2017  Inl 5467.59 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018  Inl 6 5673.15 (5673.15)
tax cxpense for the year

Closing Balance 5467.59 5673.15 (5673.15)

55215 Benefits paid during yecar

Opening Balance 125000.00

(017072017 Inl 125000.00 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018  Inl 2 90000.00 90000.00
dissection of pension pmts between
members for the year

Closing Balance 90000.00 125000.00 90000.00

642 Yanguard cash reserve

Opening Balance 49990.06

19/12/2017 Rec 1158 30000.00 19990.06
sell Vanguard cash res fund

30/06/2018  Jnl 1 40.74 19949.32
profit on disposal of investments
during the year

30/06/2018  Inl 4 15.85 19965.17
revaluation of listed equities to
market value at year end

